
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

3 - 684 City Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K3

Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

007734

Requested By

Jacob Mekanak

Date

2024-10-31

Pay Period

2024-10-19 / 2024-11-01

Start Date

2024-10-19

End Date

2024-11-01

Hours

Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2024-10-19 2024-10-20 2024-10-21

7.00

2024-10-22

7.00

2024-10-23

7.00

2024-10-24

7.00

2024-10-25

7.00
35.00

Week 2 2024-10-26 2024-10-27 2024-10-28

7.00

2024-10-29 2024-10-30 2024-10-31 2024-11-01
7.00

Total 42.00

Deducted

2024-10-29 - 2024-11-01 / Sick

Request for sick leave.

tried to edit to 28 hours sick leave as per email from hr - DS

7.50

Total 7.50

Total 49.50

Notes

Request for sick leave

Authorized Signature

Doreen Stone


